

MACT No. 811/17
S. Mary Vs. Rakesh & Ors

24.08.2021

Present: Mr. S.Y Usmani Ld. counsel for the petitioner.
Mr. Pradeep Sehrawat Ld. counsel for respondent insurance
company.

The present matter is fixed for evidence which cannot be conducted
right now.

Re-notify for PE for **27.09.2021**.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/24.08.2021