

16.12.2024

Present: **Advocate** Sh. S.Y. Usmani for LRs of injured (since deceased).

Advocate Sh. R.k. Singh for and R1 and R2.

Advocate Ms. Yukta Verma and Ms. Namrata for R3/IFFCO TOKIO General Insurance Co.

It is submitted that PW-1 S. Mary is out of country for requesting next date for tendering affidavit of Ms. S.Sangeeta.

Allowed.

Put up on 17.02.2025 for remaining PE.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/16.12.2024