

MACT 811/17  
S. MARY Vs. RAKESH AND ORS

17.02.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Put up on **07.04.2025** for remaining P.E.

(Tarun Yogesh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/17.02.2025