

01.09.2025

At 10:08 am

Present: Advocate Sh. S.Y. Usmani for LR's of injured.
Advocate Sh. Abhishek Ranjan for R1 and R2.
Advocate Sh. Pradeep Sehrawat IFFCO TOKIO
General Insurance Co.

Adjournment is sought for recording statement of LR's of injured on next date.

At request, put up on 17.11.2025 for recording statement of LR of injured regarding financial status, needs and liabilities.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/01.09.2025